FEATURES
•	 2 MOPP
•	 4000 VAC Reinforced Insulation
•	 Adjustable Output Voltage
•	 Internal EN55022 Class B Filter
•	 Low Leakage Current
•	 Low Standby Power
•	 Operating Altitude 5000 meter

Vdc
Output Current @ 230Vac and Ta 50ºC
Input Power at No
Load
W
Efficiency
%
Model Number*Natural Convection
A
Conduction
Cooling
A
Forced air cooling
with 21CFM
A
85 - 264 12 20.8 23.3 37.5 0.3 91 MUI450-12SB2
85 - 264 12 37.5 0.4 91 MUIE450-12SB-F2
85 - 264 15 16.6 18.6 30 0.3 92 MUI450-15SB
85 - 264 15 30 0.4 92 MUIE450-15SB-F2
85 - 264 24 13.3 14.55 18.75 0.5 93 MUI450-24SB
85 - 264 24 18.75 0.8 93 MUIE450-24SB-F2
85 - 264 28 11.4 12.5 16.1 0.5 93 MUI450-28SB
85 - 264 28 16.1 0.8 93 MUIE450-28SB-F2
85 - 264 48 6.65 7.3 9.4 0.5 94 MUI450-48SB
85 - 264 48 9.4 0.8 94 MUIE450-48SB-F2
85 - 264 53 6.05 6.6 8.55 0.5 94 MUI450-53SB
85 - 264 53 8.55 0.8 94 MUIE450-53SB-F2
AC-DC POWER SUPPLIES
UNIVERSAL INPUT, UP TO 450 WATT
MEDICAL APPLICATIONS
MUI450 SERIES